Linea
acustica
Acoustic
range
italianquality
Made in Italy
53
  2 rue René Laennec 51500 Taissy France

60
CODIFICA NUOVE SIRENE ELETTRONICHE
CODIFICATION NEW ELECTRONIC SIRENS
SE 12/30 MS 5
SE 12/31 MS 5
SE 12/41 MS 5
SE 25/50 MS 5
SE 25/51 MS 5
SE 4/25 L PLC
SE 4/29 MS 5
SE 10/32 MS 5
SE 10/32 MS 5 PLC
SE 12/35 MS 32
SE 12/36 MS 32
SE PZ/35 MS 32
SE PZ/36 MS 32
SEP LD85 MS 32
SEP LD85 MS 32 PZ
Tutte le nuove sirene elettroniche hanno due regolazioni:
• livello del volume regolabile in dB (A) da min. .......  a max. ........
• progressione del suono regolabile in durata
The sound of the new electronic sirens is adjusted in two ways:
• volume level regulated in dB(A) from min. …..  to max. …..
• sound progression  regulated in time
dB (A) 1m  Min. ......... - Max. .........
1000 Hz
600 / 700 Hz
1000÷1700 Hz
1000÷1700 Hz
440 / 560 Hz
800/970 Hz
800÷970 Hz
800÷970 Hz
2850 Hz
2400÷2850 Hz
2400÷2850 Hz
500÷1200 Hz
1200÷500 Hz
2400 / 2850 Hz
970 Hz
800 / 970 Hz
970 Hz
660 Hz
660 Hz
500 Hz
440 / 550 Hz
660 Hz
2850 Hz
800÷970 Hz
2400÷2850 Hz
2850 Hz
300 Hz
600 / 700 Hz
1200 / 1700 Hz
2400 / 2850 Hz
600 / 700 Hz
1400÷1600 Hz
on
1 2 3 4 5
on
1 2 3 4 5
on
1 2 3 4 5
on
1 2 3 4 5
on
1 2 3 4 5
on
1 2 3 4 5
on
1 2 3 4 5
on
1 2 3 4 5